the

Rank

" Wendel Youth Basketball
1st/2nd Standings

F
5

Team

6BB13-Rockets
C: Taylor Brimmer

7BB16-Spurs
C: Taylor Brimmer

7BB06-Lakers
C: Taylor Brimmer

7BB59-Celtics
C: Taylor Brimmer

7BB08-Bulls
C: Taylor Brimmer

GC

Wins

Losses

0

0

Ties

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



' Wendel Youth Basketball

the A 3rd/4th Standings
4

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
1 9BB11-Spurs 7 6 1 0 18 0.857% 139 88 19.86 12.57 7.29

C: Taylor Brimmer
2 9BB14-Rockets 8 5 2 1 16 0.688% 162 74 20.25 9.25 11.00

C: Taylor Brimmer
3 9BB12-Celtics 7 4 3 0 12 0.571% 79 86 11.29 12.29 -1.00

C: Taylor Brimmer
9BB09-Thunder
C: Taylor Brimmer

5 9BB16-Heat
C: Taylor Brimmer

7 2 4 1 7 0.357% 94 96 13.43 13.71 -0.29

7 0 7 0 0 0.000% 21 151 3.00 21.57 -18.57



' Wendel Youth Basketball

the 39 5th/6th Standings
5
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points
1 1OBBIG-chkets 6 6 0 0 18
C: Taylor Brimmer
10BB12-Spurs
2 C: Taylor Brimmer 7 & 2 L e
3 1OBBl4-Th_under 7 4 3 0 12
C: Taylor Brimmer
10BB07-Lakers
N C: Taylor Brimmer 7 2 4 L 7
5 10BB11-Celtics 7 0 7 0 0

C: Taylor Brimmer

W/L %
1.000%

0.643%

0.571%

0.357%

0.000%

TPS
227

133

104

81

77

TPA
47

117

149

126

183

APPGS
37.83

19.00

14.86

11.57

11.00

APPGA
7.83

16.71

21.29

18.00

26.14

AMV
30.00

2.29

-6.43

-6.43

-15.14



'@ Wendel Youth Basketball

the A 7th/8th Standings
4
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
1 12BB19-Rockets 7 6 1 0 18 0.857% 197 96 28.14 13.71 14.43
C: Taylor Brimmer
2 12BB18-Thunder 8 5 3 0 15 0.625% 127 144 15.88 18.00 -2.13
C: Taylor Brimmer
3 12BB14-Spurs 7 0 7 0 0 0.000% 75 159 10.71 22.71 -12.00
C: Taylor Brimmer
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Rank

'@ Wendel Youth Basketball

Kindergarten Standings

A
Team GC Wins Losses Ties
amsoetakers o o 0o o
CF Tayior Brimmer o0 0 0
R o oo

Points

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A

N/A

AMV

N/A
N/A

N/A



